GREENOCK COUNTRY CLUB 2024 INVOICE FOR MEMBERSHIP

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

FAMILY  (INCLUDE ALL NAMES )

MARRIED COUPLE

SENIOR (AGE 65+) *

ADULT SINGLE (AGE 30-64) *

YOUNG PROFESSIONAL (AGE 25 -29) *

YOUNG ADULT (AGE 19 - 24) *

JUNIOR (UP TO AGE 18) *

* DATE OF BIRTH MUST BE PROVIDED TO CERTIFY CATEGORY SELECTED

* DATE OF BIRTH AS OF APRIL 15, 2024 DETERMINES ELIGIBILITY

2023

RATE

$2,020

$1,757

$1,092

$1,225

$852

$505

MEMBERS INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY:

2024

RATE

$2,100

$1,825

$1,140

$1,275

$885

$525

$175

NAME:

WINTER MAILING ADDRESS:

EMAIL ADDRESS:

DATE OF BIRTH *

ALL PAYMENTS NEED TO BE ADDRESSED TO : PAYMENTS ARE DUE BY 4/15/24

GREENOCK COUNTRY CLUB
PO BOX 393
LEE, MA 01238

PAYMENTS RECEIVED BY 2/28/24 WILL BE ABLE TO PAY THE 2023 RATE AND AVOID

MEMBERSHIP INCREASE. PAYMENT WILL ALSO INCLUDE 1 GUEST PASS.

(EXCLUDES JUNIORS)



