GREENOCK COUNTRY CLUB 2024 INVOICE FOR MEMBERSHIP

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY	2023 RATE	2024 RATE
FAMILY (INCLUDE ALL NAMES)	\$2,020	\$2,100
MARRIED COUPLE	\$1,757	\$1,825
SENIOR (AGE 65+) *	\$1,092	\$1,140
ADULT SINGLE (AGE 30 - 64) *	\$1,225	\$1,275
YOUNG PROFESSIONAL (AGE 25 - 29) *	\$852	\$885
YOUNG ADULT (AGE 19 - 24) *	\$505	\$525
JUNIOR (UP TO AGE 18) *		\$175
* DATE OF BIRTH MUST BE PROVIDED TO CERTIFY CATEGORY SELECTED		
* DATE OF BIRTH AS OF APRIL 15, 2024 DETERMINES ELIGIBILITY		
MEMBERS INFORMATION (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)		
MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY:		
NAME:		
WINTER MAILING ADDRESS:		

ALL PAYMENTS NEED TO BE ADDRESSED TO: PAYMENTS ARE DUE BY 4/15/24 **GREENOCK COUNTRY CLUB** PO BOX 393 LEE, MA 01238

PAYMENTS RECEIVED BY 2/28/24 WILL BE ABLE TO PAY THE 2023 RATE AND AVOID MEMBERSHIP INCREASE. PAYMENT WILL ALSO INCLUDE 1 GUEST PASS.

EMAIL ADDRESS:

DATE OF BIRTH *